2005
MOUNTAIN AIRE

SKIN: 64546C PEPPER WHITE
@ A -60427 PASSION RED MICA
@ B-60452 COGNAC BROWN MICA
C-44429A LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
@ OUTLINE:62930 ONYX MET.

UNIT: 902686
CUSTOMER: AL SAWYER

" om PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BU ILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902686 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93| 315.7 315.7

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60| 346.7 662.4

BC191 0 724.35 889.95( 2897.4 3559.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60f 166.6 3726.4

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA. PASSION RED MICA UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.25 80.25| 321.0 321.0
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.68 105.93| 102.7 423.7

MET BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 261.63 367.55( 1046.5 1470.2

BC200 BLACK 46.55 414.10] 186.2 1656.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.13 446.23] 128.5 1784.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 111.53 557.75| 446.1 2231.0

BC832 RED 207.05 764.80( 828.2 3059.2

BC840 RED VIOLET 43.35 808.15( 173.4 3232.6

CB63L SUPER BRASS 18.50 826.65 74.0 3306.6

BC100 CLEAR 55.33 881.98( 221.3 3527.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA. COGNAC BROWN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50|1 318.0 318.0
’ BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9

MICA MET BC171 __ |MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70] _ 167.68] 3108 670.7

BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63| 1487.8 2158.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5

BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55( 279.4 2546.2

BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15| 946.4 3492.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 44429 (444298B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.70 83.701 334.8 334.8

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 89.70 24.0 358.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.85 193.55| 415.4 774.2

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 174.03 367.58| 696.1 1470.3

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 10.98 378.55 43.9 1514.2

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 405.40 783.95( 1621.6 3135.8

BC800 RED GOLD 43.48 827.43| 173.9 3309.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.68 874.10( 186.7 3496.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902686 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75( 315.0 315.0

ONYX MET BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58| 2579.3 2894.3

BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15] 190.3 3084.6

BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93| 163.1 3247.7

BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844,90 131.9 3379.6

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902686 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT[1 QUART| 1 GLN|[1 GALLON

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 495.08] 49508 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40| 1085.48| 2361.6] 43419

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05| 1152.53] 268.2]  4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65] 1168.18| 62.6]  4672.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED MICA |HB002 Step 1[HYDRO BASE 577.65|  577.65] 2310.6 23106
HB990 Step 1|WHITE 423.13] 1000.78| 1692.5] _ 4003.1

MET HB250 Step 1|BLACK 101.73] 1102.50] 406.9 4410.0

HBOO2 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 608.55] 1711.05] 2434.2 6844.2

HB88M Step JSUPER RUSSET PEARL 123.83] 1834.83] 4953 7339.5

HB861 Step 2| MAROON 86.05| 1920.93] 344. 7683.7

HB840 Step 2|RED 77.65| 1998.58] 310.6 79943

HB999 Step 2|LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.25| 2004.83] 25.0]  8019.3

HB203 Step 2| DEEP BLACK 6.27] 2011.10] 251 8044.4

CB63L Step 2 |SUPER BRASS 3.20] 2014.30] 12.8 8057.2

HBO090 Step 2|FLOP CONTROL 49.38] 2063.68] 197.5 8254.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC  [reoe— TR Vo B BT I TP IR
BROWN MICA MET CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95] 88528| 4158 3541.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05|  909.33] 96.2 3637.3

HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75| 930.08] 83.0] 37203

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07] 943.15| 523 37726

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.20] 968.35] 100.8 3873.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBOO2 HYDRO BASE 598.90]  598.90] 2395.6 23956

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23]  719.13| 480.9 2876.5

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10|  805.23| 344.4] _ 32209

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23]  8/1.45] 264.9 34858

HB780 RED GOLD 29.78] _901.23] 119.1 3604.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85] 921.08| 79.4| 36843

HB861 MAROON 667 927.75] 267 3711.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45] 975.0] 189.8 3900.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 902686 - 2005 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48| 2669.9 2669.9

ONYX MET HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18| 790.8 3460.7

HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18| 152.0 3612.7

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30f 124.5 3737.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7




